
Month Date Day Event Ventura Harbor Zuma Beach

August 4 Mon MB Elite tryouts MB Elite n/a

August 6 Wed MB Elite clinic MB Elite n/a

August 9 Sat MB Elite Tourney #1 MB Elite n/a

August 16 Sat Tourney #1 JV Varsity

August 24 Sun Pre-Season Pairs Tourney both n/a

August 30 Sat Tourney #2 Varsity JV

September 6 Sat Tourney #3 JV Varsity

September 13 Sat Tourney #4 Varsity JV

September 20 Sat Tourney #5 JV Varsity

September 27 Sat Championship Tournament JV Varsity

October 4 Sat JV Pairs Championship n/a JV

October 4 Sat MB Elite Tourney #2 MB Elite n/a

First Match starts at 8:00am
Last Match ends at 3:30pm

updated 8/7/25

by invitation and tryout only.  Stay tuned for more details to come.

Locations

Marmonte Beach League - 2025 Schedule

Marmonte Beach Elite  - is a new tier of play that started last year for top Varsity pairs.  Tournament participation will be


